
Zeigler-Royalton High School
Ill. Rt. 148 North, P.O. Box 38    Zeigler, IL  62999-0038
School Phone: 618-596-5841      Home Phone: 618-218-0124      Fax: 618-596-6789      jmay7272@hotmail.com

Athletic Director
Jeremy May

Varsity Softball (Girls)
2016-2017

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Tuesday Mar. 14 CENTURY Zeigler-Royalton High School 4:30PM
Friday Mar. 17 @ ELVERADO ELVERADO 4:30PM
Saturday Mar. 18 @ BENTON BENTON 10:00AM
Monday Mar. 20 SHAWNEE Zeigler-Royalton High School 4:30PM
Wednesday Mar. 22 WOODLAWN Zeigler-Royalton High School 4:30PM
Friday Mar. 24 @ TBA TBA 4:30PM
Monday Mar. 27 CRAB ORCHARD Zeigler-Royalton High School 4:30PM
Tuesday Mar. 28 WEBBER TOWNSHIP Zeigler-Royalton High School 4:30PM
Thursday Mar. 30 @ WEST FRANKFORT WEST FRANKFORT 4:30PM
Monday Apr. 03 @ GALATIA GALATIA 4:00PM
Monday Apr. 10 @ WALTONVILLE WALTONVILLE 4:30PM
Tuesday Apr. 11 @ GOREVILLE GOREVILLE 4:30PM
Wednesday Apr. 12 COBDEN Zeigler-Royalton High School 4:30PM
Thursday Apr. 13 * GOREVILLE Zeigler-Royalton High School 4:30PM
Monday Apr. 17 TBA Zeigler-Royalton High School 4:30PM
Tuesday Apr. 18 VIENNA Zeigler-Royalton High School 4:30PM
Thursday Apr. 20 @ VIENNA VIENNA 4:30PM
Monday Apr. 24 @ WEBBER TOWNSHIP WEBBER TOWNSHIP 4:00PM
Tuesday Apr. 25 @ CHESTER CHESTER 4:30PM
Wednesday Apr. 26 @ CARTERVILLE CARTERVILLE 4:30PM
Thursday Apr. 27 CHESTER Zeigler-Royalton High School 4:30PM
Monday May. 01 @ DUQUOIN DUQUOIN 4:30PM
Tuesday May. 02 TRICO Zeigler-Royalton High School 4:30PM
Wednesday May. 03 @ Anna-Jonesboro High School Anna-Jonesboro High School 4:30PM
Thursday May. 04 * @ TRICO TRICO 4:30PM
Monday May. 08 HAMILTON COUNTY Zeigler-Royalton High School 4:30PM
Saturday May. 13 @ HERRIN HERRIN TBA
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